
3. UTRKA "Z BREGA NA BREG" 23.09.2023.

5,0 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 41 Vedran REŠETAR 1990 M30 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Novo Selo Rok 0:18:36 03:43

2. 52 Darko OKREŠA 1972 M50 1. Mugači Brezje 0:19:23 03:53

3. 14 Vladimir SLUNJSKI 1975 M40 1. AK Varaždin Varaždin Breg 0:19:28 03:54

4. 15 Mario SEVER 1974 M40 2. AK Međimurje Čakovec Štrigova 0:19:29 03:54

5. 29 Toni SMILJAN 1991 M30 2. Individualac Zagreb 0:19:36 03:55

6. 22 Tomica DODLEK 1980 M40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Palovec 0:19:38 03:56

7. 16 Dino KRČMAR 1999 M20 1. Individualac Domašinec 0:20:33 04:07

8. 43 Denis KRIŠTOFIĆ 1989 M30 3. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:47 04:09

9. 39 Tomislav HORVAT 1989 M30 4. Individualac Domašinec 0:21:23 04:17

10. 46 Luka KOLAR 1992 M30 5. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:21:30 04:18

11. 27 Stjepan FURDI 1964 M50 2. Individualac Prelog 0:21:33 04:19

12. 24 Mišel JANUŠIĆ 1981 M40 4. Mugači Šenkovec 0:21:40 04:20

13. 4 Dominko LOVAČ 1973 M50 3. AK Varaždin Držimurec 0:22:21 04:28

14. 40 Bojan PERKO 1982 M40 5. Individualac Čakovec 0:22:52 04:34

15. 11 Josip PINTARIĆ 1975 M40 6. Individualac Štefanec 0:23:01 04:36

16. 26 Mia FURDI 2005 ŽU20 1. Individualac Prelog 0:23:07 04:37

17. 1 Dijana NOVAK 1972 Ž50 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Domašinec 0:23:25 04:41

18. 49 Davor KRIŽAIĆ 1977 M40 7. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:23:35 04:43

19. 42 Mario SRNEC 1969 M50 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Ivanovec 0:23:37 04:43

20. 30 Marina SANJKOVIĆ 1989 Ž30 1. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Mursko Središće 0:23:42 04:44

21. 2 Davorin FRANJIĆ 1968 M50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:24:13 04:51

22. 47 Ana KRALJ 1980 Ž40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:24:25 04:53

23. 37 Štefica BUBNJARIĆ 1977 Ž40 2. AK Varaždin Jakopovec 0:24:59 05:00

24. 17 Štefica JEĐUT 1983 Ž40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:25:17 05:03

25. 25 Mirjana FURDI 1968 Ž50 2. Individualac Prelog 0:25:43 05:09

26. 13 Nives POMOR 1972 Ž50 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:26:18 05:16

27. 18 Zvonko HORVATIĆ 1961 M60 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:26:33 05:19

28. 19 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 M40 8. Individualac Čakovec 0:26:55 05:23

29. 50 Sandra SOVAR 1973 Ž50 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:27:12 05:26

30. 48 Marina DRŽANIĆ 1979 Ž40 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:27:24 05:29

31. 21 Damir ŠARIĆ 1972 M50 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec Nedelišće 0:27:25 05:29

32. 20 Damir TELEBUH 1983 M40 9. MoveIT Mihovljan 0:27:42 05:32

33. 51 Kristijan CULJAK 1985 M30 6. NK Sloboda Mihovljan Mihovljan 0:28:00 05:36

34. 28 Krešo KOVAČ 1985 M30 7. NK Sloboda Mihovljan Mihovljan 0:28:01 05:36

35. 9 Elizabeta KONTREC 1995 Ž20 1. AK Varaždin Strelec 0:28:03 05:37

36. 34 Darko HERC 1961 M60 2. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:28:13 05:39

37. 5 Eleonora GLAVINA 1971 Ž50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:28:49 05:46

38. 53 Ivana MIKAC 1979 Ž40 5. Individualac Čakovec 0:29:31 05:54

39. 36 Teodor PICHLER 1951 M70 1. HSV Klagenfurt Varaždin 0:29:41 05:56

40. 8 Darko LATIN 1962 M60 3. TK Kotoripski begači Belica 0:29:51 05:58

41. 23 Božica HORVAT 1969 Ž50 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec/ŽBČ Čakovec 0:29:59 06:00

42. 33 Mario DOBŠA 1965 M50 7. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:30:15 06:03

43. 45 Mateja KOLAR 1991 Ž30 2. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:32:26 06:29

44. 35 Renata HERC 1968 Ž50 7. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:32:46 06:33

45. 12 Josip VARGA 1955 M60 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mačkovec 0:34:41 06:56

46. 6 Mirela TOPOLNJAK 1983 Ž40 6. Individualac Mihovljan 0:34:46 06:57

47. 32 Nikolina BEUK 1978 Ž40 7. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:05 07:01

48. 31 Melita PANIĆ 1977 Ž40 8. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:06 07:01

49. 7 Vlatka HAJDINJAK 1979 Ž40 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:54 07:11

50. 44 Matija TOPOLNJAK 1983 M40 10. Individualac Mihovljan 0:35:55 07:11

51. 38 Zvonimir TUMPIĆ 1946 M70 2. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:36:30 07:18

52. 10 Željka PODGORELEC-SIRC 1970 Ž50 8. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:43:02 08:36

3 Marija MEDVED 1984 Ž30 AK Varaždin Mihovljan DNS

Poredak u 
kategoriji

          UTRKA GRAĐANA - UKUPNI POREDAK
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3. UTRKA "Z BREGA NA BREG" 23.09.2023.

          REZULTATI - MUŠKARCI 5,0 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 41 Vedran REŠETAR 1990 M30 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Novo Selo Rok 0:18:36 03:43

2. 52 Darko OKREŠA 1972 M50 1. Mugači Brezje 0:19:23 03:53

3. 14 Vladimir SLUNJSKI 1975 M40 1. AK Varaždin Varaždin Breg 0:19:28 03:54

4. 15 Mario SEVER 1974 M40 2. AK Međimurje Čakovec Štrigova 0:19:29 03:54

5. 29 Toni SMILJAN 1991 M30 2. Individualac Zagreb 0:19:36 03:55

6. 22 Tomica DODLEK 1980 M40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Palovec 0:19:38 03:56

7. 16 Dino KRČMAR 1999 M20 1. Individualac Domašinec 0:20:33 04:07

8. 43 Denis KRIŠTOFIĆ 1989 M30 3. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:47 04:09

9. 39 Tomislav HORVAT 1989 M30 4. Individualac Domašinec 0:21:23 04:17

10. 46 Luka KOLAR 1992 M30 5. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:21:30 04:18

11. 27 Stjepan FURDI 1964 M50 2. Individualac Prelog 0:21:33 04:19

12. 24 Mišel JANUŠIĆ 1981 M40 4. Mugači Šenkovec 0:21:40 04:20

13. 4 Dominko LOVAČ 1973 M50 3. AK Varaždin Držimurec 0:22:21 04:28

14. 40 Bojan PERKO 1982 M40 5. Individualac Čakovec 0:22:52 04:34

15. 11 Josip PINTARIĆ 1975 M40 6. Individualac Štefanec 0:23:01 04:36

16. 49 Davor KRIŽAIĆ 1977 M40 7. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:23:35 04:43

17. 42 Mario SRNEC 1969 M50 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Ivanovec 0:23:37 04:43

18. 2 Davorin FRANJIĆ 1968 M50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:24:13 04:51

19. 18 Zvonko HORVATIĆ 1961 M60 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:26:33 05:19

20. 19 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 M40 8. Individualac Čakovec 0:26:55 05:23

21. 21 Damir ŠARIĆ 1972 M50 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec Nedelišće 0:27:25 05:29

22. 20 Damir TELEBUH 1983 M40 9. MoveIT Mihovljan 0:27:42 05:32

23. 51 Kristijan CULJAK 1985 M30 6. NK Sloboda Mihovljan Mihovljan 0:28:00 05:36

24. 28 Krešo KOVAČ 1985 M30 7. NK Sloboda Mihovljan Mihovljan 0:28:01 05:36

25. 34 Darko HERC 1961 M60 2. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:28:13 05:39

26. 36 Teodor PICHLER 1951 M70 1. HSV Klagenfurt Varaždin 0:29:41 05:56

27. 8 Darko LATIN 1962 M60 3. TK Kotoripski begači Belica 0:29:51 05:58

28. 33 Mario DOBŠA 1965 M50 7. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:30:15 06:03

29. 12 Josip VARGA 1955 M60 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mačkovec 0:34:41 06:56

30. 44 Matija TOPOLNJAK 1983 M40 10. Individualac Mihovljan 0:35:55 07:11

31. 38 Zvonimir TUMPIĆ 1946 M70 2. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:36:30 07:18

Poredak u 
kategoriji

Stranica 2/3



3. UTRKA "Z BREGA NA BREG" 23.09.2023.

          REZULTATI - ŽENE 5,0 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 26 Mia FURDI 2005 ŽU20 1. Individualac Prelog 0:23:07 04:37

2. 1 Dijana NOVAK 1972 Ž50 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Domašinec 0:23:25 04:41

3. 30 Marina SANJKOVIĆ 1989 Ž30 1. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Mursko Središće 0:23:42 04:44

4. 47 Ana KRALJ 1980 Ž40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:24:25 04:53

5. 37 Štefica BUBNJARIĆ 1977 Ž40 2. AK Varaždin Jakopovec 0:24:59 05:00

6. 17 Štefica JEĐUT 1983 Ž40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:25:17 05:03

7. 25 Mirjana FURDI 1968 Ž50 2. Individualac Prelog 0:25:43 05:09

8. 13 Nives POMOR 1972 Ž50 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:26:18 05:16

9. 50 Sandra SOVAR 1973 Ž50 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:27:12 05:26

10. 48 Marina DRŽANIĆ 1979 Ž40 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:27:24 05:29

11. 9 Elizabeta KONTREC 1995 Ž20 1. AK Varaždin Strelec 0:28:03 05:37

12. 5 Eleonora GLAVINA 1971 Ž50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:28:49 05:46

13. 53 Ivana MIKAC 1979 Ž40 5. Individualac Čakovec 0:29:31 05:54

14. 23 Božica HORVAT 1969 Ž50 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec/ŽBČ Čakovec 0:29:59 06:00

15. 45 Mateja KOLAR 1991 Ž30 2. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:32:26 06:29

16. 35 Renata HERC 1968 Ž50 7. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:32:46 06:33

17. 6 Mirela TOPOLNJAK 1983 Ž40 6. Individualac Mihovljan 0:34:46 06:57

18. 32 Nikolina BEUK 1978 Ž40 7. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:05 07:01

19. 31 Melita PANIĆ 1977 Ž40 8. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:06 07:01

20. 7 Vlatka HAJDINJAK 1979 Ž40 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:35:54 07:11

21. 10 Željka PODGORELEC-SIRC 1970 Ž50 8. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:43:02 08:36

3 Marija MEDVED 1984 Ž30 AK Varaždin Mihovljan DNS

Poredak u 
kategoriji

Stranica 3/3


